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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Jungle/Breakbeat mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

base.lzh
gangsta.lzh
HolyGhost.lha
ia_champ.lha

IA
ia_copk.lha
ia_sol.lha

IA

mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl

mods/jungl
mods/ jungl

Size Age Description

165K
183K
397K
123K

234K
219K

Where’s da Base? by pANIK

I aLWAYZ wANTED tO bE a gANGSTA by pANIK
Ambient Jungle mod by the —-+Holy Ghost+-
Champion Sound - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <

CopKiller - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY"IA
Source Of Life - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <>




	AminetPart
	Jungle/Breakbeat mods


